Féte fédérale de gymnastique GAM

LAUSANNE
2025 # Beaulieu, Lausanne
14./15. Juni 2025

RANGLISTE P1 - MEHRKAMPF
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Jayden ABBUHL 2015 |STV Wetzikon ZTv [40013.350 2|}7515.000 5[40013.000 5|30013.425 4[40013.150 9(40013.750 1|259081.675| *
2 |Noah GOTTARDI 2015 |SFG Lugano ACTG  |40013.200 4|;2015.250 2[40012.700 10|00 13.475 2[40013.300 4|40013.650 4|262081.575| *
3 |Ludovico MANCIN 2015 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [40013.050 7750 15.150 3|40012.950 7|0013.175 14|40013.450 1[4.0013.400 9|260581.175| *
4 |Sven HUGELSHOFER 2015 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TGTV  [40013.400 1[$°215.300 140013300 1[50 12.875 22|35012.300 21(4.0013.700 3|254080.875| *
5 |Jonas WIEBUSCH A | 2015 |TV Widenswil ZTV [40013.050 7|} 5 15.000 5[40012.700 10|32013.075 18[4.0013.300 4(40013.750 1|26.0080.875| *
6 |Liano GIORGI =2 | 2015 |Satus ORO ATV [40012.700 14[75715.100 440013.000 5|75013.375 5(40013.400 2[4.0013.250 122590 80.825 | *
7 |Finn HOLLAUF 2015 |STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [40013.200 4[75014.850 7|40012.600 12|20 13.225 10/4.0012.900 14[4.0013.500 7|25.7580.275 | *
8 |Colin ARMANINI B | 2015 |SFG Lugano ACTG  |40013.100 6|7 30 14.500 10[40012.600 12|00 13.350 6[4.0013.250 6|4.0013.350 10(25.6580.150| *
9 |Thomas HAGEN B | 2015 |SFG Lugano ACTG  |40012.150 22|20 14.500 10[40013.100 3|30013.475 2[4.0013.050 11|4.0013.600 5|26.0079.875
10 |Emanuele PARETI B | 2015 |SFG Giubiasco ACTG  |40013.000 9|;3014.600 9(40012.950 7|35 13.200 12[40013.250 6|35012.850 17(253579.850
11 |Pavio HUDIM & | 2015 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TGTV  [40012.850 11|5o013.850 14|4.0013.050 4|00 12.975 20/40013.400 2{4.0013.600 5|24.5079.725
12 |Liun SCHOCH A | 2015 |TVRickenbach ZTV  [40012.550 18|40 14.700 8[40013.300 1|30013.150 15(4.0012.850 154.0013.000 16|25.45 79.550
13 |Demetrio DE STEFANO B | 2016 |SFG Chiasso ACTG  |40012.750 12| 0 13.700 16[40012.900 9|30 13.275 8[4.0013.050 11|35012.850 17|24.60 78.525
14 |Philipp MARTI 2015 |STV Balgach SGTV  [40012.700 14|30 13.900 13(4.0012.100 19|00 13.125 16(4.0012.950 13(4.0013.500 7|25.0078.275
15 |Callum SPECK 2015 |STV Walensee-Unterterzen SGTV  [40013.250 375014.400 12|35012.200 18|00 13.350 6(4.0012.300 21{3.5012.500 20| 24.65 78.000
16 |Nico ESZTERGALYOS W= | 2015 |TV Kutu Solothurn KVKSO  [40012.350 20|72 13.550 17{4.0012.250 16| 5 00 13.500 1[3.5012.700 164.0013.300 11|25.45 77.650
17 |Ursin WILDHABER 2016 |TV Sargans SGTV  [40012.700 14|75713.300 19(3.5012.000 22 |5 00 13.225 10{4.0012.600 17[4.0013.150 13|24.2076.975
18 |Ingvi KROLL 2015 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TGTV  [40012.750 12|50 13.850 14350 12.050 21| 00 13.200 12(4.0012.600 17{3.5012.300 21 [242076.750
19 |Merwin KHOSHEHCHIN =2 | 2015 |Eien-Kleindsttingen ATV [40012.700 14[3>712.050 244.0012.100 19|50 13.025 19|40013.250 6|3.5012.750 19|24.2075.875
20 |Dilan NASUFI ¢ | 2015 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TGTV  [40012.550 18|50 12.950 20|4.0012.350 15|00 13.125 16350 12.450 19|3.5011.950 242370 75.375
21 |Joas KOLLBRUNNER % | 2015 |Kunstturnen Schaffhausen SHTV  [40012.900 10|33 12.300 23{3.5011.200 23| 00 13.250 9{3.5012.350 20(4.0013.100 15|23.70 75.100
22 |Victor CATTIN 1| 2016 |Gym Serrieres ACNG  [40011.600 23|75012.650 21|4.0012.250 16|50 12.950 21|3.5012.200 23{3.5012.200 23|23.7073.850
23 |Nilan SCHNEIDER == | 2015 |TV Wiedlisbach KVKSO  [40011.450 24| o5 12.450 22[35010.250 24| o 12.875 22[4.0013.150 9|35012.300 21(23.5072.475
24 |Théo CORREIA DOS SANTOS i | 2015 |FSG Lancy AGG  [40012.200 21|37 13.500 18(4.0012.500 14| 700 6.125 24{3.5011.950 24(4.0013.150 13|22.15 69.425
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Féte fédérale de gymnastique GAM

LAUSANNE
2025 # Beaulieu, Lausanne
14./15. Juni 2025
RANGLISTE P2 - MEHRKAMPF
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Matteo MARINO 2014 [TV Liestal NKL  [53014.300 1|73013.400 13{48013.850 5|>o013.825 4|53014.200 1{43013.300 13|28.7582.875 | *
2 |Jules DELALOYE 2014 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TGTV  [53013.650 3|350 14.150 10{48013.950 2|72013.875 2|45013.400 9|50013.600 11|29.8082.625 | *
3 |Xavi Eloi KREIS 2014 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TGTV  [48013.100 10|00 14.850 7{48013.400 8,00 12.925 11(48013.550 8|50014.350 3|300582.175 *
4 |Lazar JEANMAIRE =2 | 2014 |TV Lenzburg ATV (45012750 16| o0 15.200 3(48013.750 6|7 o0 13.925 1[4.8012.600 15(50013.800 7|20.8082.025| *
5 |Aris CONSTANTACOPOULOS Wi | 2014 |FSGLancy AGG [53013.900 2|39 15.050 5(45013.400 8|3¢013.125 9[53013.750 3|4.5012.800 18|29.80 82.025| *
6 |Nils LANDIS A | 2014 |Turnverein Wadenswil ZTV  [45012.950 13|00 15.350 1[48013.950 2[32012.500 17|45013.150 11(53013.750 9|28.4581.650 *
7 |Paolo ZANETTI L#| 2014 |TVLlandquart GRTV  [48013.350 7|77 13.500 12[53014.300 1|33012.400 22|53013.200 10(53014.650 1|30.3581.400| *
8 |Elisha CALZAFERRI 2014 [TV Wil SGTV  |48012.450 21|90 15.000 6[45012.750 17|7 00 13.300 7{4.8013.750 3[50013.950 5|29.75 81.200
9 [Nino AFFOLTER W= | 2014 |TVSelzach KVK SO [50013.450 4|;0014.750 8|43012.750 17|} 20 13.150 8(48013.600 7|4.5013.050 162845 80.750
10 |Florian Naél FRIEDLI £ | 2014 |STV Roggliswil/ NKL  [48012.650 18|20 12.850 15(48013.900 4|00 13.450 6|50013.850 2{43013.650 10|27.85 80.350
11 |Diego SOLDATI B | 2014 |SFG Biasca ACTG  [50013.350 7|32012.600 17(48013.600 7|3 o0 12.450 19(50013.750 3|53014.500 2|27.5080.250
12 |Felias SENN £ | 2014 |7V Liestal NKL  [45012.950 13|50015.200 3|38012.550 19|50 12.575 15(4.3012.950 12[43013.500 12| 26.85 79.725
13 |Jaden PRUSA 3 | 2014 |BTVBern KKB  [48012.600 19|57014.450 9|48013.400 8750 12.750 134.5011.900 19|5.0014.050 4|28.5079.150
14 |Gian HINDER 5% | 2014 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TGTV  [48013.250 9550 12.600 17|45013.100 13|50 12.400 22|53013.650 6(5.0013.800 7|27.95 78.800
15 |Dario FROMM LE | 2014 |TV Maienfeld GRTV  [48013.100 10|00 15.250 2[43012.250 20|} o0 12.500 17{4.8011.250 21[48013.200 14|30.05 77.550
16 |Giorgio ROSSI A | 2014 |TVBilach ZTV  [45012.700 17|50 13.850 11|4.8012.850 15| +'o0 13.025 10|45012.750 14|4.5012.250 20|27.65 77.425
17 |Roberto SPERZAGNI B | 2014 |FSG Stabio ACTG  [48013.400 5|37012.700 16{4.8013.300 11|35012.625 14|4.0012.150 18(3.5012.300 19| 24.80 76.475
18 |Gianin KUHN 8 | 2014 [TV Bettwiesen TGTV  [53013.100 10570 13.250 14{4.0012.100 21|20 13.850 3|4.3011.750 20{3.8011.850 21|27.35 75.900
19 |Leo ROHNER i | 2014 |TZRheintal SGTV  |45012.400 22|30 11.300 22|45013.250 12|} o5 12.575 15[45012.850 13 [38013.150 15| 26.10 75.525
20 |Gregory Clay WISS £ | 2014 |TV Aesch NKL  [40010.950 23|>°211.600 21{4.3012.850 15|00 13.825 4|45012.250 17(4.0012.900 17| 25.05 74.375
21 |carlo CASCINO B | 2014 |SFG Biasca ACTG  [40012.500 20|00 12.050 19{4.3012.900 14350 12.425 21{4.0012.600 15[5.0011.700 23| 25.35 74.175
22 |Cyrill LOTSCHER W= | 2014 |STV Wolfwil KVK SO [48012.950 13|20 11.850 20380 11.550 23| 320 12.450 19(4.0011.150 22|53013.900 6 |251073.850
23 |Oliver KELLER 2014 [TV Bischofszell TGTV  [50013.400 5|35010.950 23{38011.700 22350 12.825 12{4.0010.850 23(3.8011.800 22|24.3071.525
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LAUSANNE Féte fédérale de gymnastique GAM
2025 # Beaulieu, Lausanne
14./15. Juni 2025

RANGLISTE P3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Gilles DAMUR 5% | 2013 |Frauenfeld Turnfabrik TGTV  [48012.550 8|50013.600 6(48013.350 1|+o012.925 5(53013.400 2|50013.150 5302078.975 *
2 |Mattia PENNUCCI 2013 |ATV Lenzburg ATV [55013.450 3|70 13.550 7(50012.950 5|3°012.875 6[55012.450 4[45013.350 4|300578.625| *
3 [Nino ZIMMERMANN 2013 |Frauenfeld Turnfabrik TGTV  [53013.400 4|50015.300 1|45012.150 12|50 12.625 9(43012.500 3|4.0012.550 102885 78.525 | *
4 |Nelio FRANGAO A | 2013 |TVRti ZTV  [53013.550 2[72014.150 3|50013.100 2(#7013.025 3|48010.650 12|50013.850 1[313578.325| *
5 |Raffaele SCIUTTO B | 2013 |SFG Lugano ACTG  [45012.650 7|53014.600 2{45013.000 4|5 o011.775 13(45013.450 1(43012.650 9|27.8578.125 *
6 |Santiago FERREIRA MARQUES A | 2013 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV  [53011.950 11(>%012.650 8|50012.300 o|+5014.125 1/38011.900 8(40013.000 6|291575.925

7 |Emilias DAPP 3 | 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [58013.400 4|55013.950 5|50012.800 7|%0012.550 11450 9.500 15(45013.550 3|29.8075.750

8 |Adam Robert BRIGANCE £ | 2013 |TV Liestal, NKL NKL  [58014.200 1|50011.400 12{45012.500 8|go013.525 2|35010.900 11(4.0012.750 8|27.5575.275

9 |Elia MULLER W= | 2013 |TV Derendingen KVK SO [48012.450 9[;9012.550 945012.850 6|0 13.000 4(43012.150 6|50011.750 12|2855 74.750
10 |Tirth Vijay KHACHARIA 3 | 2013 |BTVBern KKB  [45011.700 12|53014.000 4[48013.050 3|35012.625 9|30010.100 13(45012.850 7|26.8574.325
11 |Nik MEIER ¥ | 2013 |STV Affeltrangen TGTV  [50012.950 6|} a012.500 10{45012.000 14|50 12.700 7|35011.850 9{4.5012.050 11|27.05 74.050
12 |Cristian BUTTA B | 2013 [SFG Chiasso ACTG  [3:5010.800 15520 11.650 11|43012.100 13|; 00 10.900 15(4.5012.250 5(5.0013.650 2|24.0071.350
13 |Jonas SCHLUEP W= | 2013 |TVBellach KVK SO |48011.500 13|50 10.100 14|45012.200 10| )20 12.650 8(33012.050 7|4.0011.500 14|253070.000
14 |Daymen BARLOCHER 2013 |TV Widnau SGTV  |48012.000 10|} 25 10.800 13(4.0012.200 10|} o5 11.875 12[450 9.900 14 [5.0011.600 132555 68.375
15 |David STEIGER 2013 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40011.400 14|50 9.800 15[45011.800 15| 305 11.475 14[43011.200 105.0011.500 14| 2595 67.175
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Féte fédérale de gymnastique GAM

LAUSANNE
2025 “ Beaulieu, Lausanne
14./15. Juni 2025

RANGLISTE P4 - MEHRKAMPF
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Leano FRANGAO k 2011 |TV Rati TV 6.2013.366 1(2.8010.066 10(5.9013.800 1(4.6013.600 3(4.7011.700 12|6.9014.700 1|31.1077.232( *
2 |Maurice DUSS mm | 2011 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW (4.6013.200 2{50011.900 4|4.3010.900 11(5.9014.750 2|4.9012.600 3(3.2010.933 8|27.9074.283| *
3 |Timon HELLER k 2011 |TV Biilach TV 51011.533 8(4.9010.133 9(53011.900 7(46013.500 5(6.7013.733 1|4.4011.666 4|31.0072.465( *
4 |Aydan SCHRAMM § 2011 |RLZBern KKB 49012.900 3(4.2011.266 6(2.6010.033 12(4.6013.550 4(5.0012.533 4[3.4011.800 2|24.7072.082( *
5 |Livio REBSAMEN k 2012 |STV Wetzikon TV 52012.666 4(3.6011.000 7(3.3011.133 10(4.6013.300 9(4.4012.066 9|4.0011.733 3|25.1071.898( *
6 |Gregory HAGIOS 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 45011.833 7(6.3011.933 3(41011.366 8(4.6013.400 7(4.2011.533 13(3.3011.333 5|27.0071.398( *
7 |NoahBILL W= 2012 |TV Kirchberg KVK SO 3.7011.966 6)3.8010.633 8(3.4011.333 9|4.6013.450 6]3.6011.733 11(2.7011.133 6|21.8070.248
8 |Nico ISELIN k 2011 |KTV Dietikon ZTV 5.6010.600 13|2.50 8.700 14|4.2011.933 6|5.9014.800 1|5.2012.400 6(5.4010.600 11|28.8069.033
9 |Federico SCHMID . 2012 |SFG Balerna ACTG 2.6011.266 9|57012.833 1]270 9.833 14|3.3012.100 12|3.6012.100 8(2.1010.300 14|20.00 68.432
10 |Nico GIORGI a 2012 ([Satus ORO ATV 5.1012.533 5|2.50 8.733 13]4.4012.033 5|4.6013.250 10]4.3011.466 14(3.2010.300 14|24.10 68.315
11 |Myro WIDMAIER !{ 2011 |BTV Schiers GRTV 3.8011.000 11|3.80 8.300 15|4.6012.400 2|4.6013.400 7|4.9012.366 7(2.7010.733 10|24.4068.199
12 |Jano WILLI !{ 2012 |Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 2.7011.066 10|2.60 7.766 16|5.0012.300 3|4.6013.050 11]4.3012.433 5(2.0010.900 9|21.2067.515
13 |Alessandro VENTURINO . 2012 |SFG Giubiasco ACTG 3.9010.433 16|4.50 8.800 12(4.3012.266 4|3.3011.900 14|4.6012.866 2(4.1011.100 7|24.7067.365
14 |Tom GIAUQUE ﬁ 2011 |FSG Lancy AGG 2.8010.600 13|1.90 9.933 11|1.80 9.933 13|3.3012.050 13|3.7011.366 15(2.8010.600 11| 16.30 64.482
15 [Noe VARGA %ﬁ 2011 |Frauenfeld Turnfabrik TGTV 2.90 9.133 17|50012.100 2|1.80 9.566 16|2.4011.300 15]4.2011.366 15(2.4010.500 13| 18.70 63.965
16 |Nelio LINGG %ﬁ 2012 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TGTV 2.6010.500 15|4.2011.533 5|2.00 8.133 17|2.0010.850 16|3.4011.366 15(1.50 9.633 16|15.70 62.015
17 |Gianni ZANOLARI !{ 2012 [TV Untervaz GRTV 2.7010.866 12|1.70 3.500 17|1.90 9.733 15|2.0010.550 17|3.6011.766 10(3.20 8.600 17|15.10 55.015

15.06.2025 | 20:33 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 lausanne2025.ch




WANWISTANNNY
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Féte fédérale de gymnastique GAM
Beaulieu, Lausanne
14./15. Juni 2025

RANGLISTE P5 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Ben WOLFER k 2009 [TV Henggart TV 55012.900 3(4.2012.033 2(3.3011.300 4(4.1012.900 5(4.6013.000 3|4.8013.666 1|26.5075.799( *
2 |Levin SAGER mm | 2010 ([STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW (4.4012.766 5(6.6010.866 5|2.9011.400 1(4.2013.650 2|5.2012.533 5(4.8013.033 3|28.1074.248| *
3 |Enyo WIDMAIER 'x}: 2009 |BTV Schiers GRTV 6.6014.966 1(1.80 4.366 14(3.1011.400 1(5.9014.800 1(4.2013.200 2|4.2011.933 6|25.8070.665( *
4 |Gian AEBERSOLD § 2009 |TV Steffisburg KKB 3.8012.033 6(3.90 9.966 10(2.9010.900 6(4.1012.600 9(3.4011.166 12|53013.300 2|23.4069.965( *
5 |Alassane BOHM k 2010 |TV Wadenswil TV 4.5010.333 15(3.30 9.000 12(3.2011.066 5(4.1012.950 4(5.9014.033 1|3.8012.066 4|24.8069.448( *
6 |Andrin ERDIN W= 2009 |TV Wolfwil KVK SO 53012.866 4|4.5011.000 3|3.10 8.100 14|4.1013.150 3|4.1012.200 7(4.1011.933 6|25.2069.249

7 |Lars HOLZER k 2010 |TV Dietikon TV 4.0011.733 7|44010.900 4|4.1011.333 3|2.8011.450 11|4.2012.866 4(3.0010.800 11|22.50 69.082

8 |Hiroaki HATA ﬁ 2010 [EGAG AGG 42011.733 7|49010.800 6]22010.400 8|4.1012.650 8|3.3012.233 6(22011.133 9|20.90 68.949

9 |Yann NIEDERBERGER a 2010 |TV Merenschwand ATV 5.5013.933 2340 9.666 11|2.60 9.600 11|2.8011.500 10{3.9012.200 7(2.9010.666 12|21.1067.565
10 |Lewin DOLL k 2009 |TV Rati ZTV 4.5011.100 11)|2.0010.466 8|3.00 9.500 12|4.1012.750 7|2.7011.733 9(3.8010.933 10|20.10 66.482
11 |Louis STIRNIMANN § 2010 ([BTV Bern KKB 3.7011.433 9|3.90 9.000 12{2.4010.533 7|2.0010.300 15|3.6011.400 11(4.5011.966 5|20.1064.632
12 |Nicolo CASOLI . 2009 |SFG Biasca ACTG 3.4011.400 10|4.0010.633 7|25010.266 9|2.8011.400 12|3.60 9.500 14(2.1010.000 13|18.40 63.199
13 |Lars SCHLATTER k 2009 |TV Biilach TV 3.4010.900 12|5.4013.000 1 4.1012.800 6]3.9011.600 10(4.5011.833 8|21.3060.133
14 |Severin PLUSS = | 2010 |TV Oberbuchsiten KVK SO 2.7010.466 14]3.9010.033 9{220 9.333 13|1.2010.700 13|3.7010.333 13(1.80 8.433 15| 15.50 59.298
15 |Lukas THOMI 2010 |TV Wigoltingen TGTV 3.8010.833 13 2.60 9.666 10(2.0010.600 14 2.80 9.866 14|11.2040.965
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WANWISTANNNY

2025 L

Féte fédérale de gymnastique GAM

Beaulieu, Lausanne
14./15. Juni 2025

RANGLISTE P6 JUNIOR - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Ben SCHUMACHER a 2008 [TV Lenzburg ATV 47013.700 1[45012.766 1(3.4012.200 1(4.4013.550 1(4.4013.133 1[4.1012.400 2|25.5077.749( *
2 |Loris MARTY a 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf ATV 42011.933 5(3.4011.066 5(3.4011.400 4(3.6012.600 3(3.8012.600 3|4.4012.533 1|22.8072.132( *
3 |Nick AEBERSOLD § 2007 |TV Steffisburg KKB 45012.466 3[4.5012.200 2(4.2010.933 7(3.6012.300 7(3.1010.333 15|3.3011.033 5|23.2069.265( *
4 |Janic FASSLER k 2007 |TV Wadenswil TV 4.6011.066 10[3.20 9.100 13(3.9012.000 3(3.6012.750 2(4.0012.733 2|2.8011.433 4|22.1069.082( *
5 |Linus EISENRING 2007 |Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV  [3.8012.533 2|3.8010.833 6{2.9012.100 2|3.6011.550 11|2.8010.166 16(2.2011.000 6|19.1068.182| *
6 |Luis BRANDENBERGER k 2008 |TV Henggart TV 3.5011.400 7[4.3012.166 3(3.0010.600 11(3.2010.450 16(3.3011.133 8|3.6012.066 3|20.9067.815( *
7 |Adam ATEYEH k 2008 |STV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 3.7010.766 13|3.6011.633 4(2.4011.166 5|3.6012.550 4|2.8011.400 6|1.80 9.766 15|17.90 67.281

8 |Quentin WEBER f 2007 |TV Gelterkinden NKL 34011.266 9|2.6010.433 8(3.3010.833 9|3.6012.500 5|2.8011.800 5|3.1010.133 13|18.80 66.965

9 |Jonas RAPPLE A& | 2008 [Kunstturnen Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.2010.533 15(2.9010.400 9]2.5011.133 6{3.6012.500 5(2.5010.400 14(2.1010.633 9|16.8065.599
10 |Tim WOLFER k 2007 |ZV Henggart TV 2.7011.500 6|1.90 9.266 10(2.5010.666 10|2.8011.750 9]2.1011.266 7|1.7010.700 8|13.7065.148
11 |Hugo MACHADO DA SILVA I 2007 |Gym Serriéres ACNG |28011.033 11]2.6010.733 7(22010.466 12|2.8011.550 11|2.5010.933 10|1.7010.366 10| 14.60 65.081

12 |lIsaak JELINEK k 2007 |TV Hegi TV 3.1011.366 8|19 9.200 11(23010.933 7|3.6011.700 10]1.9010.933 10|2.4010.866 7|15.2064.998
13 |Nico ALDER 2007 |TV Mels SGTV [37012.266 4290 8.100 15/2.80 9.933 13|2.8011.800 8(3.0012.033 4(2.3010.200 12|17.50 64.332
14 |Mathieu GOBET BN | 5008 |GASF FFG 2.9010.733 14220 9.166 12(230 9.366 16|1.8010.700 13|2.3010.566 13250 9.266 16|14.00 59.797
15 |Marius Fabio BUHOLZER § 2007 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 2.6011.033 11(1.60 5.433 17|2.60 9.766 14|2.4010.200 17(2.2010.700 12{1.7010.333 11 13.00 57.465

16 |Diego GUTIERREZ RIOS ﬁ 2008 |FSG Lancy AGG 2.6010.233 16|2.70 6.766 16(1.90 7.900 17|2.0010.500 15|2.2011.133 8|1.5010.033 14| 12.90 56.565
17 |Elouan FIVAZ ma | 2007 |FSG Montreux ACVG |24010.200 17(1.80 8.500 14|1.50 9.433 15/1.2010.650 14[1.80 9.133 17(1.80 5.366 17]10.50 53.282
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Féte fédérale de gymnastique GAM

LAUSANNE
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RANGLISTE P6 SENIOR - MEHRKAMPF
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Noe SEIFERT 5 1998 |Satus ORO ATV 5.0013.200 5(5.2013.500 2(4.4013.066 2(4.4013.750 4(57014.066 1|5.2014.033 1]29.9081.615( *
2 |Florian LANGENEGGER 5 2003 |STV Schlossrued ATV 52013.800 1(5.2013.300 4(4.3012.733 5(4.8013.700 6(4.9013.666 2|4.9013.133 5|29.3080.332( *
3 |Luca GIUBELLINI 5 2003 |TV Eien-Kleindottingen ATV 53013.733 2(5.3013.366 3(3.9012.233 8(52014.400 1(4.8012.900 7|3.4012.033 11|27.9078.665| *
4 [Benjamin GISCHARD = 1995 TV Herzogenbuchsee KVK SO 52013.100 7(5.2012.266 7(45012.700 6(4.8013.850 2(5.1013.433 4|4.6013.300 4|29.4078.649( *
5 |Tim RANDEGGER k 2000 |TV Wadenswil ZTV 49012.733 9(5.0012.400 6(4.4012.933 4(4.4013.250 13(4.5013.066 6|4.9013.466 3|28.1077.848| *
6 |Dominic TAMSEL k 2000 |TV Wadenswil ZTV 3.7012.033 18(5.3013.633 1(3.3011.933 11(3.6012.700 21(4.8013.100 5|4.7012.800 7|25.4076.199( *
7 |(Jan IMHOF f 2004 |TV Maisprach NKL 53013.666 3(3.40 9.266 27(54013.833 1(4.8013.750 4(4.6012.500 9|4.7012.900 6|28.2075.915( *
8 |Janick BRUNNER f 1994 |TV Lupsingen NKL 4.4011.833 23(3.8011.833 9(3.3011.633 16(3.6012.900 19(4.2012.466 10{3.9012.200 9|23.2072.865( *
9 |lan STAUBITZER W= 2005 |TV Inkwil KVK SO 4.6012.200 16(3.1011.300 12(3.3011.333 22(4.4013.500 8(3.9012.533 8|3.7011.966 12|23.0072.832( *
10 |Mirco RIVA . 2005 |SFG Chiasso ACTG 4.6013.133 6(4.6011.033 13(3.2011.833 13(4.4013.250 13(4.8011.833 17(4.7011.233 22|26.3072.315( *
11 |Noah BITTERLI = | 2001 |TV Oberbuchsiten KVK SO 4.1012.033 18(3.6011.700 10{3.7011.933 11(3.6012.400 25(4.1012.266 12|4.1011.700 14|23.2072.032( *
12 |[Silas FRICKER = | 2005 |Biberist aktiv! KVK SO 4.4012.366 12(2.8010.233 20(3.50 10.766 28(4.4013.350 11(4.4012.433 11{3.3012.166 10|22.80 71.314( *
13 |Nico OBERHOLZER k 2006 |STV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 4.7012.300 14(3.90 8.400 36(3.3012.000 10(4.4013.350 11{4.0011.300 25|5.0013.500 2]|25.3070.850( *
14 |Mario BRAND 5 2004 |STV Merenschwand ATV 4.2011.966 21(3.6010.566 16(3.3011.800 14 (4.4013.100 16(4.3011.766 18|3.5011.400 19|23.30 70.598( *
15 |Sandro BRANDLE 1997 |Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 3.6012.166 17(2.0010.766 14(2.7011.566 18(3.60 12.350 26(2.6012.000 15|2.4011.633 16|16.90 70.481 *
16 |Timon ERB 2006 |Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 4.7011.500 27(4.3011.666 11(3.4012.066 9(4.4013.100 16(3.5010.733 41{3.1011.333 20{23.4070.398( *
17 |Fabio STRAUSS & | 1999 |TVSiblingen SHTV 3.6012.033 18(2.6010.266 19(3.1011.533 19(3.6012.550 22(2.6012.033 14|2.2011.500 18|17.70 69.915( *
18 |Benaja MUNSCH f 2000 |TV Ziefen NKL 4.4012.633 10(2.0010.200 21(2.8011.100 24(4.5013.600 7(2.9012.000 15|2.3010.066 39|18.90 69.599( *
19 |Dany LEIMGRUBER I 2006 |Gym Serriéres ACNG 4.3012.300 14(2.4010.666 15(3.3011.366 21(4.4012.200 29(3.1011.333 23|3.6011.666 15|21.1069.531( *
20 ([Nicola GRABER i 1995 |STV Kriessern SGTV 3.6011.966 21|2.7010.466 18|2.4010.566 30|3.6012.550 22|3.4010.900 37(3.6011.533 17| 19.30 67.981
21 (Anthony RODRIGUEZ I 2005 |GYM Serriéres ACNG 3.8011.500 27|2.0010.100 23{2.9011.200 23|4.4013.050 18]2.8011.533 20(3.0010.166 37|18.90 67.549
22 |Kevin KUHNI f 2003 |TV Nunningen NKL 4.6011.233 31|3.9012.100 8|3.4012.333 7|3.6012.900 19]|4.00 9.233 52(4.40 9.533 42|23.9067.332
23 [Théo EZAHR ﬁ 2000 [EGAG AGG 3.9011.200 33|3.6010.566 16(3.1011.100 24|2.8012.100 31{3.5011.100 33(2.8011.066 24|19.70 67.132
24 |Severin MICHEL 2001 |Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 3.7011.600 26|1.90 9.633 25|3.2010.400 33|2.9012.000 33]3.2011.600 19(2.7010.733 29| 17.60 65.966
25 (Florian KELLER 2006 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter SGTV 43010.433 41|3.90 9.366 26|3.4011.733 15|4.1013.250 13{3.3010.133 44|2.9010.800 28(21.90 65.715
26 |Loris Arno MULLER 2006 |Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 2.6010.833 37|1.90 8.766 30|2.2010.233 36|3.6012.350 26|2.1011.200 28(2.1011.000 26| 14.50 64.382
27 |Mattia PIFFARETTI . 2002 |SFG Chiasso ACTG 46012.800 8 3.4011.633 16]4.4013.450 9(4.8013.600 3|4.1012.733 8|21.3064.216
28 [Michel FURRER mm | 2006 |[RV Ballwil LU/OW/NW |[2.8010.433 41{2.2010.200 21|2.1010.166 37(2.0010.700 48| 2.6011.166 30(2.60 10.733 29| 14.30 63.398
29 ([Gianluca HARTMANN 5 2005 |TV Lenzburg ATV 3.8011.333 29|1.90 8.133 37|3.6010.533 31|2.8011.600 38|2.6011.300 25(1.5010.000 40| 16.20 62.899
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30 (ColinJaden SCHMID k 2006 |TV Niederglatt ZTV 3.8010.233 47320 9.700 24|3.3011.500 20|3.6011.150 45]|2.70 9.600 48(3.0010.533 32| 19.60 62.716
31 |Axel GOBET BN | 2004 |GASF FFG 3.8011.133 34|2.20 8.800 29|3.6010.333 34|2.8011.400 42|2.4010.333 43(2.7010.266 33|17.50 62.265
32 [Timothy ROSSETTI . 2003 |SFG Biasca ACTG 4.6012.366 12 4.6012.966 3|4.4013.400 10(3.7011.333 23|3.8011.000 26|21.10 61.065
33 |Jonas SCHMIDIGER mm | 1998 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW (2.9010.900 362.00 7.733 39|1.70 9.200 45|2.8011.600 38|2.1011.366 21|2.4010.100 38]13.90 60.899
34 |David DEMARTINI ma | 1994 |[FSG Montreux ACVG 3.0011.300 30|1.60 4.800 45|2.1010.433 32|3.6012.300 28|2.1011.033 35(2.4010.666 31|14.80 60.532
35 [Gabriel RENTSCH f 2003 |TV Zeglingen NKL 3.3010.800 38|1.90 8.766 30|2.00 9.400 44|3.6012.200 29|2.2010.566 42(1.70 8.733 45|14.70 60.465
36 |Valentin LUTHI k 1996 [TV Wetzikon ZTV 3.00 9.866 48|2.10 7.833 38|2.6010.600 29|2.8012.050 32|2.7010.900 37(2.00 9.033 44|15.20 60.282
37 ([Nils LANG mm | 1999 |[STVRain LU/OW/NW (2.7010.633 39|2.20 8.533 33|1.50 9.933 39|2.00 9.750 51|2.5010.966 361.7010.200 34|12.60 60.015
38 [Michael FISCHER mm | 1990 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.6011.033 35(2.00 7.300 40|2.00 9.933 39(2.8011.800 36/2.0011.133 31{1.50 8.533 49|12.9059.732
39 |Lucas ANGILOTTI ﬁ 2002 |Chéne Gymnastique Genéve AGG 3.6010.400 43|2.40 7.000 41|3.1010.166 37|2.8011.600 38|2.4011.133 31(3.70 8.633 46|18.00 58.932
40 (Titouan FIVAZ ma | 2005 |[FSG Montreux ACVG 2.3010.366 45|1.80 6.033 42|23010.333 34|1.80 9.550 52|2.0010.766 40(2.20 9.733 41|12.4056.781
41 (Corentin NICOLET BN | 2005 |GASF FFG 2.7010.400 43|2.20 8.500 34|2.20 8.933 48|1.8010.750 47|2.00 8.866 54170 8.600 47|12.60 56.049
42 |David SCHACHER mm | 2004 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW |[2.8010.333 46{2.30 9.200 28|2.3011.000 26(2.8011.800 36|2.2011.266 27 12.4053.599
43 |(Baptiste SCHWECHLER BN | 2006 |GASF FFG 33011.233 31|1.80 5.200 44|2.00 8.700 49|2.4010.250 49|2.40 8.700 55(2.40 8.600 47|14.3052.683
44 |David Rhetry GACON | 1999 |Yverdon Amis-Gymnastes ACVG 2.9010.500 40|2.00 8.433 35|2.20 9.133 46/2.8011.900 34(2.20 9.533 49 12.1049.499
45 |Kilian SCHMITT 2004 |TV Mels SGTV 46012.533 11|5.4012.866 5 4.4013.800 3(4.20 9.800 45 18.60 48.999
46 (Janis AEGERTER § 2005 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 3.9011.800 24 2.6010.966 27(2.8011.850 35|3.2011.100 33 12.5045.716
47 (Linus WOLFISBERG mm | 2006 [TV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW (3.1011.666 25 2.0011.350 43(2.5011.366 21|2.7011.033 25|10.3045.415
48 |Jakob MERMOD ﬁ 2006 |Chéne Gymnastique Geneve AGG 2.40 8.266 52(2.10 5.500 43|2.40 9.133 46|2.8011.200 44(2.60 9.700 47 12.3043.799
49 (Lamine DELORME ﬁ 2001 (EGAG AGG 2.80 8.766 30|2.40 9.866 42 2.5011.200 28]2.6011.300 21(10.3041.132
50 ([Lukas OBERHOLZER mm | 2005 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.70 8.900 50 2.8011.600 38|2.50 9.466 50(2.3010.200 34| 10.30 40.166
51 (Silvan GRABER mm | 2006 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW (3.00 8.800 51 1.70 9.466 43)|2.0010.900 46(2.00 9.766 46 8.70 38.932
52 |[Cyrill NAUER mm | 2005 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW |20 9.300 49 1.60 8.666 50/1.2010.250 49(1.90 9.266 51 6.80 37.482
53 [Alain BREGENZER mm | 2006 |TV Rickenbach LU/OW/NW (5.3013.366 4 4.8012.500 24(3.7010.800 39 13.80 36.666
54 [Marco PFYL k 1997 [TV Pfaffikon-Freienbach ZTV 5.4012.100 13]4.3011.100 23(9.70 23.200
55 [Michael FULPIUS Wi | 1999 |Chéne Gymnastique Genéve AGG 200 9.900 41 150 9.400 43|3.50 19.300
56 |Tim BUHLMANN = 2006 |TV Bellach KVK SO 2.80 9.000 53|1.7010.200 34(4.50 19.200
57 |Jonas MUNSCH f 1997 |TV Ziefen NKL 1.00 3.366 53 3.5011.966 12]4.50 15.332
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